
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 135F17 - Thursday 2pl 501 Cr 16gm
Report Date: 11/17/2017
                                                           HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
MISSING MATCH
WK #10
Benton TT vs Prtnrs Darts Hazzard

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 67.7 109 52 161
Jimmys Peg Away 63.4 102 59 161
Friends Chix 4 Free 58.3 84 60 144
Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 52.8 76 68 144
Friends Ice Breakers 46.0 74 87 161
Benton TT 45.1 65 79 144
C Almar Thompsonator 44.4 71 89 160
BS Krista N Crystal 41.0 59 85 144
Benton Team Rumpys 31.1 50 111 161

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Benton TT BS Krista N Crystal 11/16/2017 11 16 13 3 0
Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan Benton Team Rumpys 11/16/2017 11 16 12 4 0
Friends Ice Breakers Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 11/16/2017 11 16 11 5 0
Jimmys Peg Away C Almar Thompsonator 11/16/2017 11 16 11 5 0
Friends Chix 4 Free C Almar Thompsonator 11/09/2017 10 16 7 9 0
Prtnrs Darts Hazzard Friends Ice Breakers 11/16/2017 11 16 5 11 0
C Almar Thompsonator Jimmys Peg Away 11/16/2017 11 16 5 11 0
Benton Team Rumpys Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 11/16/2017 11 16 4 12 0
BS Krista N Crystal Benton TT 11/16/2017 11 16 3 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Shawn Schoen Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 30.21 2991 99 5 6
Chris Gregoire Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 29.16 2916 100 4 6
Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 25.06 24507 978 28 54
Dustyn Gerads Friends Chix 4 Free 23.43 13565 579 10 30
Jacob Hurley Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 23.16 23365 1009 18 54
Jesse Lanigan Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 22.89 26509 1158 25 60
Steve Lamser Friends Chix 4 Free 22.72 18290 805 14 42
Mike Kuffel Friends Ice Breakers 22.43 25456 1135 19 60
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 21.48 25583 1191 23 60
Shane Eastman Friends Chix 4 Free 20.44 14940 731 12 36
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 20.12 25636 1274 25 60
Brad Ziemke Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 19.97 2855 143 2 6
Derek Rux Jimmys Peg Away 19.93 24014 1205 27 60
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 19.55 23689 1212 13 60
Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 19.28 20608 1069 16 54
Krista Schoen BS Krista N Crystal 18.99 21842 1150 16 54
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Crystal Thesing BS Krista N Crystal 18.03 21528 1194 18 54
Chad Oberg Benton TT 17.61 19879 1129 18 54
Vince Colucci Friends Ice Breakers 17.44 2128 122 1 6
Troy Grabowski Benton TT 17.31 19262 1113 13 54
Brent Beckers Benton Team Rumpys 17.02 21411 1258 15 60
Jesse Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 16.85 21691 1287 13 60
Corey Hemminger Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 16.38 14381 878 9 42

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Shawn Schoen Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 3.41 151 133 4 6
Chris Gregoire Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 3.18 139 131 3 6
Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 2.76 1250 1360 28 55
Mike Kuffel Friends Ice Breakers 2.62 1388 1591 26 61
Shane Eastman Friends Chix 4 Free 2.41 790 983 16 36
Dustyn Gerads Friends Chix 4 Free 2.40 698 872 13 30
Steve Lamser Friends Chix 4 Free 2.38 799 1006 19 42
Jacob Hurley Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 2.33 1089 1404 25 54
Jesse Lanigan Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 2.29 1272 1663 23 61
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 2.26 1124 1489 22 61
Derek Rux Jimmys Peg Away 2.22 1178 1589 30 61
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 2.08 1123 1621 22 60
Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 2.07 1031 1491 12 55
Troy Grabowski Benton TT 1.92 970 1512 14 54
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 1.90 971 1537 12 61
Crystal Thesing BS Krista N Crystal 1.85 1014 1642 11 54
Corey Hemminger Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 1.83 675 1105 8 42
Chad Oberg Benton TT 1.82 975 1603 20 54
Krista Schoen BS Krista N Crystal 1.81 891 1478 14 54
Brad Ziemke Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 1.79 123 206 3 6
Vince Colucci Friends Ice Breakers 1.62 76 141 0 6
Jesse Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 1.61 892 1660 11 60
Brent Beckers Benton Team Rumpys 1.51 799 1587 10 61

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Benton Team Rumpys
Brent Beckers 121 25 6 17.02 1.51 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 25
Troy Thesing 121 25 4 19.55 1.90 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 58

Team Totals: 242 50 10 18.26 1.70 5 0 0 3 0 1 0 83

Benton TT
Troy Grabowski 108 27 11 17.31 1.92 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 32
Chad Oberg 108 38 8 17.61 1.82 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 30

Team Totals: 216 65 19 17.46 1.87 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 62

BS Krista N Crystal
Krista Schoen 108 30 5 18.99 1.81 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
Crystal Thesing 108 29 8 18.03 1.85 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 39

Team Totals: 216 59 13 18.50 1.83 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 82

C Almar Thompsonator
Jess Thompson 120 47 5 20.12 2.08 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 55
Jesse Thompson 120 24 16 16.85 1.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 34

Team Totals: 240 71 21 18.48 1.84 10 0 0 3 1 0 1 89

Friends Chix 4 Free
Shane Eastman 72 28 9 20.44 2.41 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 41
Dustyn Gerads 60 23 5 23.43 2.40 9 0 0 4 0 1 0 35
Steve Lamser 84 33 9 22.72 2.38 6 0 0 1 2 2 0 59

Team Totals: 216 84 23 22.13 2.40 17 0 1 6 2 4 1 135

Friends Ice Breakers
Jason Clark 109 28 12 19.28 2.07 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 53
Vince Colucci 12 1 2 17.44 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mike Kuffel 121 45 3 22.43 2.62 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 78

Team Totals: 242 74 17 20.72 2.32 11 0 0 4 0 3 0 136

Jimmys Peg Away
Bryan Fischer 121 45 18 21.48 2.26 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 63
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Derek Rux 121 57 11 19.93 2.22 1 0 0 3 0 0 4 60
Team Totals: 242 102 29 20.70 2.24 7 0 0 4 0 0 5 123

Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan
Jesse Lanigan 121 48 11 22.89 2.29 23 0 0 2 0 0 0 75
Justin Sauer 109 56 9 25.06 2.76 18 0 0 4 1 2 0 86
Brad Ziemke 12 5 2 19.97 1.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 242 109 22 23.64 2.46 42 0 0 6 1 2 0 168

Prtnrs Darts Hazzard
Chris Gregoire 12 7 2 29.16 3.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Corey Hemminger 84 17 9 16.38 1.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Jacob Hurley 108 43 8 23.16 2.33 12 0 0 4 1 0 0 70
Shawn Schoen 12 9 1 30.21 3.41 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 13

Team Totals: 216 76 20 20.93 2.22 19 0 0 5 1 0 1 109
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 135F17 - Thursday 2pl 501 Cr 16gm
Report Date: 11/17/2017

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 24.38 31.72 7.34
Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 18.86 22.98 4.12
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 19.85 22.94 3.09

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 31.72 2855 90 3 6
Mike Kuffel Friends Ice Breakers 25.01 2676 107 4 6
Jacob Hurley Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 24.49 2425 99 0 6
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 23.96 2923 122 3 6
Jesse Lanigan Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 23.68 2557 108 4 6
Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 22.98 2482 108 4 6
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 22.94 2592 113 3 6
Derek Rux Jimmys Peg Away 19.85 2441 123 2 6
Krista Schoen BS Krista N Crystal 19.76 2411 122 1 6
Troy Grabowski Benton TT 19.68 2558 130 4 6
Chad Oberg Benton TT 18.98 2506 132 2 6
Crystal Thesing BS Krista N Crystal 18.26 2574 141 1 6
Jesse Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 17.76 2167 122 0 6
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 17.42 1777 102 1 6
Brent Beckers Benton Team Rumpys 17.22 1705 99 0 6
Corey Hemminger Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 15.61 1717 110 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 2.71 3.25 0.54
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 2.23 2.57 0.34
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 1.87 2.19 0.32

All Cricket games, Week 11, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 3.25 129 119 4 6
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 2.57 124 145 3 6
Mike Kuffel Friends Ice Breakers 2.45 117 143 2 6
Jacob Hurley Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 2.32 126 163 3 6
Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 2.19 114 156 1 6
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 2.19 94 129 3 6
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 2.15 113 158 1 6
Troy Grabowski Benton TT 2.13 144 203 5 6
Derek Rux Jimmys Peg Away 2.04 123 181 3 6
Jesse Lanigan Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 1.97 96 146 1 6
Chad Oberg Benton TT 1.94 131 203 2 6
Krista Schoen BS Krista N Crystal 1.88 108 172 1 6
Corey Hemminger Prtnrs Darts Hazzard 1.84 87 142 2 6
Jesse Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 1.63 90 166 1 6
Crystal Thesing BS Krista N Crystal 1.60 123 231 0 6
Brent Beckers Benton Team Rumpys 1.51 68 135 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 24.38 31.72 7.34
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Jason Clark Friends Ice Breakers 18.86 22.98 4.12
Jess Thompson C Almar Thompsonator 19.85 22.94 3.09

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Justin Sauer Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan 2.71 3.25 0.54
Bryan Fischer Jimmys Peg Away 2.23 2.57 0.34
Troy Thesing Benton Team Rumpys 1.87 2.19 0.32

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Benton Team Rumpys
Brent Beckers 12 0 2 17.22 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Troy Thesing 12 4 0 17.42 2.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 4 2 17.32 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Benton TT
Troy Grabowski 12 9 1 19.68 2.13 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
Chad Oberg 12 4 3 18.98 1.94 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 13 4 19.33 2.03 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7

BS Krista N Crystal
Krista Schoen 12 2 0 19.76 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Crystal Thesing 12 1 0 18.26 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 24 3 0 18.95 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

C Almar Thompsonator
Jess Thompson 12 4 0 22.94 2.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Jesse Thompson 12 1 1 17.76 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Team Totals: 24 5 1 20.25 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15

Friends Ice Breakers
Jason Clark 12 5 1 22.98 2.19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Mike Kuffel 12 6 0 25.01 2.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 24 11 1 23.99 2.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Jimmys Peg Away
Bryan Fischer 12 6 2 23.96 2.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Derek Rux 12 5 1 19.85 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 24 11 3 21.89 2.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Mc Dugout Mc Lanigan
Jesse Lanigan 12 5 2 23.68 1.97 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Justin Sauer 12 7 0 31.72 3.25 6 0 0 1 1 2 0 9

Team Totals: 24 12 2 27.33 2.55 8 0 0 1 1 2 0 19

Prtnrs Darts Hazzard
Corey Hemminger 12 2 2 15.61 1.84 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jacob Hurley 12 3 1 24.49 2.32 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 8

Team Totals: 24 5 3 19.82 2.10 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 9
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